COLOR:
DIMENSIONAL MOLD:

COLOR TO BE SELECTED FROM ONE OF CS STANDARD COLORS.

NOTES:
1. END CAPS ARE FIELD MITERED.

2. DIMENSIONAL MOLD SUPPLIED WITH 1/4"

WAINSCOT NOTCH TO ALLOW FOR MULTIPLE

APPLICATIONS.

MDF PROFILE

3/4"
[19.1mm]

21/2"
[63.5mm]

FORMED .040" /

ACROVYN WALL COVERING

TOTAL L/F
REQ'D

FACTORY SUPPLIED
.l " M1 ADHESIVE

\ G.W.B. (BY OTHERS)

FEDERAL RAIL

FR-253

WALL CONDITION SPECIFIED FASTENER

QUANTITY

CS PART
NUMBER

STEEL STUD/GYPUSM WALL
CONCRETE/CONC. BLOCK
WOOD STUD/GYPSUM WALL

M1 STRUCTURAL ADHESIVE
(85 L/IF COVERAGE PER TUBE)

28 FL.OZ.

90M135001
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